
Stone Creek Fall Classic 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Stone Creek Fall Classic 2024

Open Division Flight

Pos. Player R1

1 Martin Musgrave 69
2 Matt Giovanelli 73
3 Brian Eckert 74
4 Tim Pulnik 74
5 Morgan Werner 74
6 Scott Wood 75
7 Zachary Phan 75
8 Michael Shomo 78
9 Marc Herrera 79

10 Colby Tedder 79
11 Carsen Spell 83
12 Riley Owen 84
13 Josh Wilson 84
14 Zack Andrews 86
15 Jason Varnadore 87

Senior Division Flight

Pos. Player R1

1 Daniel Owen 66
2 Todd Lazarus 71
3 Bill Wright 71
4 Kenneth Godwin 72
5 Dewey Pechinski 73
6 Thomas Lowe 73
7 Dave McMeen 73
8 Scott Goldbach 73
9 Scotty Lusk 74

10 Scott Thul 74
11 Marc Wooten 75
12 Jon Houchens 76

T13 Doug Gulick 76
T13 Carl Erickson 76
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Stone Creek Fall Classic 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

15 Mike Downing 77
16 Amin Khan 78
17 Rick Cecil 78
18 Steve Leach 78
19 Daniel Ogen 79
20 Doug Prins 81
21 Bob Hanneken 82
22 Dennis Vagnone 84
23 Charles Malone 84
24 Michael Heredia 84
25 Trevor Wade 84
26 Ed Abshier 90
27 Eugenio Sarmiento La Cruz 96

Super Senior Division Flight

Pos. Player R1

1 Marcus Beck 68
2 Doug Snoap 69
3 Steve Humphrey 70
4 Robert Parmar 72
5 Mike Murphy 72

T6 James Starnes 72
T6 Walter Himelsbaugh 72
8 David Mears 72
9 Bob Bailey 72

10 Chuck Munkel 73
11 Jim Williams 73
12 Barry Brennan 74
13 Richard Weber 74
14 Kevin Macy 74
15 Jim Prendergast 75
16 Peter Guillette 75
17 Richard Trenary 76
18 Jack Easton 78
19 Bo Craig 78
20 Smyke Ells 78
21 Peter Geldmacher 80
22 Denis Monzon 80
23 Ken Patt 80
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24 Dennis Mattson 80
25 Scott Hancock 81
26 Roger Lanouette 81
27 Rick Powers 81
28 Joe Ondo 81
29 Miles Anderson 82
30 Ron Russo 83
31 Ike Slaughter 84
32 Scott Cecil 84
33 Tom Stephenson 84
34 Lawrence Walsh 84
35 Alan Perry 85
36 Mitchell Glass 86
37 Ken Dye 88
38 Herbert Herman 90
39 Bob Beyer 96
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Net Stone Creek Fall Classic 2024

Open Division Flight

Pos. Player R1

1 Martin Musgrave 70
2 Matt Giovanelli 73
3 Brian Eckert 73
4 Scott Wood 74
5 Tim Pulnik 74
6 Carsen Spell 74
7 Zachary Phan 75
8 Morgan Werner 76
9 Michael Shomo 78

10 Jason Varnadore 79
11 Riley Owen 79
12 Marc Herrera 79
13 Colby Tedder 79
14 Josh Wilson 85
15 Zack Andrews 86

Senior Division Flight

Pos. Player R1

1 Kenneth Godwin 72
T2 Scott Goldbach 72
T2 Daniel Owen 72
4 Doug Gulick 72
5 Bill Wright 72
6 Scotty Lusk 73
7 Todd Lazarus 73
8 Amin Khan 74
9 Jon Houchens 74

10 Marc Wooten 74
11 Steve Leach 74
12 Carl Erickson 75
13 Trevor Wade 75
14 Dave McMeen 76
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Stone Creek Fall Classic 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

15 Dewey Pechinski 77
16 Rick Cecil 77
17 Doug Prins 77
18 Ed Abshier 78
19 Dennis Vagnone 78
20 Thomas Lowe 79
21 Michael Heredia 79
22 Scott Thul 79
23 Daniel Ogen 80
24 Charles Malone 81
25 Mike Downing 81
26 Bob Hanneken 83
27 Eugenio Sarmiento La Cruz 84

Super Senior Division Flight

Pos. Player R1

1 Roger Lanouette 72
2 Steve Humphrey 73
3 Jim Williams 73
4 Marcus Beck 74
5 Peter Geldmacher 74
6 Walter Himelsbaugh 74
7 Chuck Munkel 74
8 Doug Snoap 75
9 Barry Brennan 75

10 Jim Prendergast 75
11 Ike Slaughter 75
12 Scott Cecil 75
13 Richard Trenary 75
14 Peter Guillette 75
15 Scott Hancock 75
16 David Mears 75
17 Alan Perry 76
18 James Starnes 76
19 Miles Anderson 76
20 Rick Powers 76
21 Smyke Ells 76
22 Robert Parmar 77
23 Mike Murphy 77
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24 Ken Patt 77
25 Tom Stephenson 77
26 Ron Russo 78
27 Jack Easton 78
28 Bo Craig 78
29 Denis Monzon 78
30 Bob Bailey 78
31 Kevin Macy 78
32 Mitchell Glass 78
33 Joe Ondo 79
34 Richard Weber 79
35 Dennis Mattson 79
36 Herbert Herman 80
37 Lawrence Walsh 83
38 Bob Beyer 84
39 Ken Dye 88
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Skins Day 1 - Skins Day 1

Player Skins Purse Details

Jim Prendergast 1 $640.00 Birdie on 17

Total Purse Allocated: $640.00
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